BerneckerR
1
2
3
4
5
Clamp systems
Catalogue 3

Clamp system, Type PDA
Profile clamp set with lift-off prevention for pipe bearings
Material / Execution: S235 or similar, threaded parts 8.8 / 8, hot-dip galvanized; including screw connection
Torque: M10 - 25 Nm,  M12 - 30 Nm,  M20 - 120 Nm
Connection profile: Flange width 80 - 300 mm, other profiles on request
Ordering example: 	 PDA-200/12-R-F
			  Hot-dip galvanized
			  Material S235 or similar
			  Diameter of thread rods: Ø12
			  Profil flange width 170 - 200 mm e.g. HEA 200
			  Profile clamp set with lift-off prevention, without Sliding plate
* T=Pipe support width
Article no. connecting profile flange loads [kN] weight
A B G X Z
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] Fz Fy [kg]
PDA-120/12-R-F 085 - 120 8 - 20 50 25 18 22,0 10,0 2,0
PDA-160/12-R-F 130 - 160 8 - 20 50 25 18 19,0 9,0 2,0
PDA-200/12-R-F 170 - 200 8 - 20 50 25 18 18,0 8,0 2,1
PDA-240/12-R-F 210 - 240 8 - 20 50 25 18 15,0 7,0 2,1
PDA-300/12-R-F 250 - 300 8 - 20 50 25 18 13,0 6,0 2,3
Article no. connecting profile flange loads [kN] weight
A B G X Z
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] Fz Fy [kg]
PDA-120/10-R-F 80 - 120    7 - 8 30 20 13 11,0 6,0 1,0
Article no. connecting profile flange loads [kN] weight
A B G X Z
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] Fz Fy [kg]
PDA-300/20-R-F 200 - 300  8 - 26 50 40 25 45,0 15,0 6,1
Type PDA M10, for ModularSteel 120, ModularSteel 80, T80 - T120, TB50, TB40
Type PDA M12, for connection profile flange width 85 - 300
Type PDA M20, for connection profile flange width 200 - 300
*
6
Catalogue 3 | 08/22
Errors and technical modifications reserved, images similar, Copyright © Bernecker 2022
Clamp system, Type PDK
Profile clamp set with lift-off prevention for pipe bearings
Material / Execution: S235 or similar, threaded parts 8.8 / 8, hot-dip galvanized; including screw connection
Torque: M12 - 30 Nm,  M20 - 120 Nm
Connection profile: Flange width 80 - 300 mm, other profiles on request
Ordering example: 	 PDK-200/12-R-F
			  Hot-dip galvanized
			  Material S235 or similar
			  Diameter of thread rods: Ø12
			  Profil flange width 170 - 200 mm e.g. HEA 200
			  Profile clamp set with lift-off prevention, without Sliding plate
* T=Pipe support width
Article no. connecting profile flange loads [kN] weight
A B G X Z
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] Fz Fy [kg]
PDK-120/12-R-F 080 - 120 8 - 16 50 30 18 11,0 10,0 1,7
PDK-160/12-R-F 130 - 160 8 - 16 50 30 18 10,0 9,0 1,7
PDK-200/12-R-F 170 - 200 8 - 16 50 30 18 9,0 8,0 1,8
PDK-240/12-R-F 210 - 240 8 - 16 50 30 18 8,0 7,0 1,8
PDK-300/12-R-F 250 - 300 8 - 16 50 30 18 7,0 6,0 2,0
Article no. connecting profile flange loads [kN] weight
A B G X Z
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] Fz Fy [kg]
PDK-300/20-R-F 200- 300 8 - 19 50 40 25 22,0 15,0 6,1
*
7
Catalogue 3 | 08/22
Errors and technical modifications reserved, images similar, Copyright © Bernecker 2022
Clamp system, Type PD
Profile clamp set with guide for pipe bearings
Material / Execution: S235 or similar, threaded parts 8.8 / 8, hot-dip galvanized; including screw connection
Torque: M12 - 30 Nm,  M16 - 90 Nm,  M20 - 120 Nm
Connection profile: Flange width 80 - 300 mm, other profiles on request
Ordering example: 	 PD-200/12-R-F
			  Hot-dip galvanized
			  Material S235 or similar
			  Diameter of thread rods: Ø12
			  Profil flange width 170 - 200 mm e.g. HEA 200
			  Profile clamp set with guide
* T=Pipe support width
Article no. connecting profile flange loads [kN] weight
A B G X F
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] Fy [kg]
PD-120/12-R-F 80 - 120 8 - 16 30 30 22 10,0 1,4
PD-160/12-R-F 130 - 160 8 - 16 30 30 22 9,0 1,5
PD-200/12-R-F 170 - 200 8 - 16 30 30 22 8,0 1,6
PD-240/12-R-F 210 - 240 8 - 16 30 30 22 7,0 1,7
PD-300/12-R-F 250 - 300 8 - 16 30 30 22 6,0 1,8
Article no. connecting profile flange loads [kN] weight
A B G X F
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] Fy [kg]
PD-300/20-R-F 130 - 160  8 - 19 50 40 40 18,0 5,5
PD-300/20-R-F 170 - 200  8 - 19 50 40 40 18,0 5,7
PD-300/20-R-F 200 - 240  8 - 19 50 40 40 15,0 5,9
PD-300/20-R-F 200 - 300  8 - 19 50 40 40 15,0 6,3
Article no. connecting profile flange loads [kN] weight
A B G X F
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] Fy [kg]
PD-160/16-R-F 130 - 160 8 - 19 30 30 30 14,0 2,3
PD-200/16-R-F 170 - 200 8 - 19 30 30 30 14,0 2,4
PD-240/16-R-F 200 - 240 8 - 19 30 30 30 13,0 2,5
PD-300/16-R-F 260 - 300 8 - 19 30 30 30 13,0 2,7
*
8
Catalogue 3 | 08/22
Errors and technical modifications reserved, images similar, Copyright © Bernecker 2022
Clamp system, Type PKA
Profile clamp set with lift-off prevention for pipe bearings
Material / Execution: S235 or similar, threaded parts 8.8 / 8, hot-dip galvanized; including screw connection
Torque: M12 - 30 Nm,  M16 - 90 Nm,  M20 - 120 Nm
Connection profile: Flange width 80 - 300 mm, other profiles on request
Article no. connecting profile flange loads [kN] weight
A B G X Z
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] Fz Fy [kg]
PKA-080/12-R-F 80 8 - 16 30 35 17       7,0  12,0 1,9
PKA-120/12-R-F 100 - 120 8 - 16 60 35 17 6,0 10,0 2,3
PKA-160/12-R-F 130 - 160 8 - 16 60 35 17 5,0 9,0 2,4
PKA-200/12-R-F 170 - 200 8 - 16 60 35 17 5,0 8,0 2,5
Article no. connecting profile flange loads [kN] weight
A B G X Z
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] Fz Fy [kg]
PKA-160/16-R-F 130 - 160 8 - 19 60 40 17 9,0 11,0 3,7
PKA-200/16-R-F 170 - 200 8 - 19 60 40 17 9,0 11,0 3,8
PKA-240/16-R-F 200 - 240 8 - 19 60 40 17 10,0 13,0 5,3
PKA-300/16-R-F 260 - 300 8 - 19 60 40 17 10,0 13,0 5,5
Article no. connecting profile flange loads [kN] weight
A B G X Z
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] Fz Fy [kg]
PKA-160/20-R-F 130 - 160 8 - 19 60 50 17 12,0 10,0 7,9
PKA-200/20-R-F 170 - 200 8 - 19 60 50 17 12,0 10,0 8,1
PKA-240/20-R-F 200 - 240 8 - 19 60 50 17 20,0 15,0 10,7
PKA-300/20-R-F 260 - 300 8 - 19 60 50 17 20,0 15,0 11,1
Ordering example: 	 PKA-300/16-R-F
			  Hot-dip galvanized
			  Material S235 or similar
			  Diameter of thread rods: Ø12
			  Profil flange width 260 - 300 mm e.g. HEA 300
			  Profile clamp set with lift-off prevention, without Sliding plate
* T=Pipe support width
Connection profile flange width
80 - 200
Connection profile flange width
200 - 300
*
9
Catalogue 3 | 08/22
Errors and technical modifications reserved, images similar, Copyright © Bernecker 2022
Clamp system, Type PKF
Profile clamp set with guide for pipe bearings
Material / Execution: S235 or similar, threaded parts 8.8 / 8, hot-dip galvanized; including screw connection
Torque: M12 - 30 Nm,  M16 - 90 Nm,  M20 - 120 Nm
Connection profile: Flange width 80 - 300 mm, other profiles on request
Article no. connecting profile flange loads [kN] weight
A B F G X
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] Fy [kg]
PKF-080/12-R-F 80 8 - 16 25 30 35 12,0 1,9
PKF-120/12-R-F 100 - 120 8 - 16 25 60 35 10,0 2,3
PKF-160/12-R-F 130 - 160 8 - 16 25 60 35 9,0 2,4
PKF-200/12-R-F 170 - 200 8 - 16 25 60 35 8,0 2,5
Article no. connecting profile flange loads [kN] weight
A B F G X
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] Fy [kg]
PKF-160/16-R-F 130 - 160 8 - 19 40 60 40 14,0 3,9
PKF-200/16-R-F 170 - 200 8 - 19 40 60 40 14,0 4,0
PKF-240/16-R-F 200 - 240 8 - 19 40 60 40 13,0 5,7
PKF-300/16-R-F 260 - 300 8 - 19 40 60 40 13,0 5,9
Article no. connecting profile flange loads [kN] weight
A B F G X
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] Fy [kg]
PKF-160/20-R-F 130 - 160 8 - 19 50 60 50 18,0 7,9
PKF-200/20-R-F 170 - 200 8 - 19 50 60 50 18,0 8,1
PKF-240/20-R-F 200 - 240 8 - 19 50 60 50 15,0 10,3
PKF-300/20-R-F 260 - 300 8 - 19 50 60 50 15,0 10,7
Ordering example: 	 PKF-240/20-R-F
			  Hot-dip galvanized
			  Material S235 or similar
			  Diameter of thread rods: Ø12
			  Profil flange width 240 mm e.g. HEA 240
			  Profile clamp set with guide, without support plate
* T=Pipe support width
Connection profile flange width
80 - 200
Connection profile flange width
200 - 300
*
10
Catalogue 3 | 08/22
Errors and technical modifications reserved, images similar, Copyright © Bernecker 2022
Clamp system, Type PPU
Profile clamp set with lift-off prevention for pipe bearings, bottom-ventilation
Material / Execution: S235 or similar, threaded parts 8.8 / 8, hot-dip galvanized; including screw connection
Torque: M12 - 30 Nm
Connection profile: Flange width 85 - 300 mm, other profiles on request
Article no. connecting profile flange loads [kN] weight
A B G X
[mm] [mm] [mm] Fz Fy [kg]
PPU-120/12-R-F 085 - 120 8 - 20 50 26 22,0 10,0 2,8
PPU-160/12-R-F 130 - 160 8 - 20 50 26 19,0 9,0 2,9
PPU-200/12-R-F 170 - 200 8 - 20 50 26 18,0 8,0 3,1
PPU-240/12-R-F 210 - 240 8 - 20 50 26 15,0 7,0 3,1
PPU-300/12-R-F 250 - 300 8 - 20 50 26 13,0 6,0 3,2
Ordering example: 	 PPU-200/12-R-F
			  Hot-dip galvanized
			  Material S235 or similar
			  Diameter of thread rods: Ø12
			  Profil flange width 170 - 200 mm e.g. HEA 200
			  Profile clamp set with lift-off prevention, without Sliding plate
Notes: 	A middle piece can be delivered for PPU with profiles > 240 mm width, combined with short supports.
	 Please ask for PK-AM-12.
* T=Pipe support width
Profile clamp set with lift-off prevention for pipe bearings, bottom-ventilation, with PTFE-support plate -35°C to +80°C
Material / Execution: S235 or similar, threaded parts 8.8 / 8, hot-dip galvanized; including screw connection
Torque: M12 - 30 Nm
Connection profile: Flange width 85 - 300 mm, other profiles on request
Article no. connecting profile flange loads [kN] weight
A B G X
[mm] [mm] [mm] Fz Fy [kg]
PPU-PT-120/12-R-F 085 - 120 8 - 20 50 26 22,0 10,0 2,8
PPU-PT-160/12-R-F 130 - 160 8 - 20 50 26 19,0 9,0 2,9
PPU-PT-200/12-R-F 170 - 200 8 - 20 50 26 18,0 8,0 3,1
Clamp system, Type PPU-PT
PPU PPU-PT
*
11

PKT-160/12-R-F 130 - 160 8 - 16 30 40 2,5 9,0 2,1
PKT-200/12-R-F 170 - 200 8 - 16 30 40 2,5 8,0 2,2
Ordering example: 	 PKT-200/12-R-F
			  Hot-dip galvanized
			  Material S235 or similar
			  Diameter of thread rods: Ø12
			  Profil flange width 170 - 200 mm e.g. HEA 200
			  Profile clamp set with lift-off prevention
* T=Pipe support width
support plate
separate article
Support plate, Type  PTK, for clamp system Type PKT
Support plate
Material / Execution: PTK from Stahl with PTFE embedded
Operational temperatures: PTFE -35°C to +80°C
Connection profile: Pipe support width 60 - 300 mm, other profiles on request
Article no. -Fz weight
Type PTK L T * bearing
from steel with PTFE [mm] [mm] [kN] [kg]
PTK-060-R-F 70 60 12,0 0,3
PTK-080-R-F 90 80 12,0 0,4
PTK-100-R-F 110 100 12,0 0,5
PTK-120-R-F 130 120 25,0 0,6
PTK-140-R-F 150 140 25,0 0,7
PTK-160-R-F 170 160 25,0 0,8
PTK-200-R-F 210 200 25,0 1,0
PTK-220-R-F 230 220 35,0 1,1
PTK-240-R-F 250 240 35,0 1,2
PTK-260-R-F 270 260 35,0 1,3
PTK-280-R-F 290 280 35,0 1,4
PTK-300-R-F 310 300 35,0 1,5
PTK
support plate from steel with PTFE
PKT
*

Torque: M12 - 30 Nm
Connection profile: L60 x 60, L80 x 80, L100 x 100
Article no. connecting profile loads [kN] weight
G X Z
[mm] [mm] [mm] Fz Fy [kg]
PDA-W-R-F L60x60, L80x80, L100x100 50 25 18 6,0 5,0 1,9
Clamp system, Type PDA-U
Profile clamp set with lift-off prevention for pipe bearings
Material / Execution: S235 or similar, threaded parts 8.8 / 8, hot-dip galvanized; including screw connection
Torque: M12 - 30 Nm
Connection profile: U80 - U300
Article no. connecting profile loads [kN] weight
G X Z
[mm] [mm] [mm] Fz Fy [kg]
PDA-U120-R-F U080, U100, U120 50 25 18 6,0 5,0 2,5
PDA-U180-R-F U140, U160, U180 50 25 18 6,0 5,0 2,7
PDA-U240-R-F U200, U220, U240 50 25 18 6,0 5,0 3,1
PDA-U300-R-F U260, U280, U300 50 25 18 6,0 5,0 3,3
15
Catalogue 3 | 08/22

PK-RSBG-115-2-R-F 100 80 - 300 5 - 20 186 8,0 1,55
PK-RSBG-140-2-R-F 125 80 - 300 5 - 20 214 8,0 1,62
PK-RSBG-169-2-R-F 150 80 - 300 5 - 20 242 8,0 1,71
Clamp system with U-bolt, Type PK-RSBG, -2	 DN 50 - DN 150
U-bolt supports for non-insulated pipes, can be used as a fixed and floating bearing
Material / Execution: S235 or similar, threaded parts 8.8 / 8, hot-dip galvanized; incl. screw connection and U-bolt
Torque clamp: M12 - 20 Nm
Connection profile: Flange width H-beam 80 - 300 mm, Angle and channel profile min. 50mm (Note deformation)
16
Catalogue 3 | 08/22
Errors and technical modifications reserved, images similar, Copyright © Bernecker 2022
Guide, Type PKFF	 DN 15 - DN 125
Article no. connecting profile flange pipe H E length thread loads   weight
A B diameter Höhe bearing  Fy
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kN] [kg]
PKFF-300/16-H090RF 100 - 300 8 - 19 22 - 140 90 70 Rohr Ø + 22 M16 5,0 3,5
* Note: Bearing is clamped - not included in delivery.
Article no. connecting profile flange pipe H L length thread loads  weight
A B diameter Höhe bearing  Fy
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kN] [kg]
PKFF-300/16-H150RF 140 - 300 8 - 19 169 - 273 150 80 Rohr Ø - 58 M16 20,0 11,0
PKFF-300/20-H300RF 140 - 300 8 - 19 324 - 508 300 150 Rohr Ø - 70 M20 30,0 22,9
Guide, Type PKFF	 DN 150 - DN 500
Guide for bare pipe, clamped
Material / Execution: S235 or similar, threaded parts 8.8 / 8, hot-dip galvanized; including screw connection
Torque: M16 - 90 Nm
Connection profile: Flange width 80 - 300 mm, other profiles on request
Guide for bare pipe, clamped
Material / Execution: S235 or similar, threaded parts 8.8 / 8, hot-dip galvanized; including screw connection
Torque: M16 - 90 Nm,  M20 - 120Nm
Connection profile: Flange width 140 - 300 mm, other profiles on request
detail
detail
bearing
on site *
bearing
on site *
17
Catalogue 3 | 08/22
Errors and technical modifications reserved, images similar, Copyright © Bernecker 2022
Article no. connecting profile flange thread lug loads weight
A B  D2 C
[mm] [mm] [mm] [kN] [kg]
PAH-120/12-R-F 100 - 120 8 - 11 M12 215 4,7 3,50
PAH-120/16-R-F 100 - 120 8 - 11 M16 215 8,8 3,45
PAH-120/20-R-F 100 - 120 8 - 11 M20 215 13,8 3,40
PAH-160/12-R-F 130 - 160 8 - 13 M12 250 4,7 4,10
PAH-160/16-R-F 130 - 160 8 - 13 M16 250 8,8 4,05
PAH-160/20-R-F 130 - 160 8 - 13 M20 250 13,8 4,00
PAH-200/12-R-F 170 - 200 10 - 16 M12 290 4,7 4,40
PAH-200/16-R-F 170 - 200 10 - 16 M16 290 8,8 4,35
PAH-200/20-R-F 170 - 200 10 - 16 M20 290 13,8 4,30
PAH-240/12-R-F 210 - 240 11 - 19 M12 340 4,7 5,20
PAH-240/16-R-F 210 - 240 11 - 19 M16 340 8,8 5,15
PAH-240/20-R-F 210 - 240 11 - 19 M20 340 13,8 5,10
PAH-300/12-R-F 260 - 300 12 - 19 M12 400 4,7 5,85
PAH-300/16-R-F 260 - 300 12 - 19 M16 400 8,8 5,80
PAH-300/20-R-F 260 - 300 12 - 19 M20 400 13,8 5,75
Material: S235 or similar
Execution: hot-dip galvanized, complete with clamp plate and hot-dip galvanized bolt
Torque: required preload on clamping plate:  M16 - 90 Nm
Connection profile: Flange width 100 - 300 mm, other profiles on request